
 

Legacy USG EOL Security Service License 

 

Effective immediately, ZyXEL is announcing the discontinuation of the service license and End of Life (EOL) 

for the following products: 

 

Service License 

(EiCard) 

Model Stop selling 

2-YR SKU 

Stop selling 

1-YR SKU 

End of 2-YR 

Activation 

End of 1-YR 

Activation 

Sig. Update 

Freeze 

(end of support) 

CF (Cyren) 

CF (BlueCoat) 

AS 

USG20 

USG20W 

2016/6/30 2018/6/30 2018/6/30 2019/6/30 2020/6/30 

KAV 

(Kaspersky AV) 

IDP 

CF (Cyren) 

CF (BlueCoat) 

AS 

USG50 

USG100/100-PLUS 

USG200 

USG300 

USG1000 

USG2000 

2016/6/30 2018/6/30 2018/6/30 2019/6/30 2020/6/30 

ZAV (ZyXEL AV) 

 

USG50 

USG100/100-PLUS 

USG200 

USG300 

USG1000 

USG2000 

2016/8/30 2018/8/30 2019/8/30 2020/8/30 

Note: Devices are already end of sale, with the exception of USG50 in ZyUS. 

 

For product replacement information, please refer to USG Configuration Converter for supported models. 

Also, you can go to Security License for more license information under License for Next-Gen USG.  

 

Please contact your reseller or local ZyXEL agent for additional information. If you cannot locate an agent 

near you, please contact ZyXEL’s local support representative. 

 

Local ZyXEL contact information: 

http://www.zyxel.com/web/where_tobuy.php 

 

 

 

http://www.zyxel.com/promotions/usg-configuration-converter-20130829-760081.shtml
http://www.zyxel.com/products_services/security_licenses.shtml?t=p
http://www.zyxel.com/web/where_tobuy.php

