

Legacy USG EOL Security Service License

Effective immediately, ZyXEL is announcing the discontinuation of the service license and End of Life (EOL) for the following products:

Service License	Model	Stop selling	Stop selling	End of 2-YR	End of 1-YR	Sig. Update
(EiCard)		2-YR SKU	1-YR SKU	Activation	Activation	Freeze
						(end of support)
CF (Cyren)	USG20	2016/6/30	2018/6/30	2018/6/30	2019/6/30	2020/6/30
CF (BlueCoat)	USG20W					
AS						
KAV	USG50	2016/6/30	2018/6/30	2018/6/30	2019/6/30	2020/6/30
(Kaspersky AV)	USG100/100-PLUS					
IDP	USG200					
CF (Cyren)	USG300					
CF (BlueCoat)	USG1000					
AS	USG2000					
ZAV (ZyXEL AV)	USG50	2016/8/30		2018/8/30	2019/8/30	2020/8/30
	USG100/100-PLUS					
	USG200					
	USG300					
	USG1000					
	USG2000					

Note: Devices are already end of sale, with the exception of USG50 in ZyUS.

For product replacement information, please refer to <u>USG Configuration Converter</u> for supported models. Also, you can go to <u>Security License</u> for more license information under **License for Next-Gen USG**.

Please contact your reseller or local ZyXEL agent for additional information. If you cannot locate an agent near you, please contact ZyXEL's local support representative.

Local ZyXEL contact information:

http://www.zyxel.com/web/where tobuy.php

